

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7134/2008

ASHOK KUMAR TODI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHWAR JAHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.D.N.Mitra, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr.Amit Basu, Adv.
Mr.Bagchi, Adv.
Mr.A.Chakraborty, Adv.
For M/S. Victor Moses & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kalyan Bandhopadhyay, Sr.Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 13 October, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master