

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 17753 OF 2008 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7134/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2008 in CAN No. 7812/2008 In MAT NO.
703/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ASHOK KUMAR TODI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHWAR JAHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For clarification/modification of Court's order dated 13.10.2008 and office report)

Date: 10/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Jaymallya Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Basu, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Ayan Chakraborty, Adv.
for M/S. Victor Moses & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Swapan Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on November 17, 2008 at 3.30 p.m.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Veera Verma]
Court Master